
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1938013961 5PSSDB 16.39 5.45 89.33

1938013983P12 - (323-3941) THE BRANCHES ST DEDICATION SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.38 4.95 81.08

1938014008P12 - (323-3629) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 5 5PSSDB 16.28 4.40 71.63

1938014028P12 - (323-3941) THE BRANCHES ST DEDICATION SEC 1 7PSSDB 16.31 4.95 80.73

1938014050P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.34 5.95 97.22

1938014074P12 - (323-1041) CISD Caney Creek 9th Grade Center 5PSSDB 16.34 4.20 68.63

1938014106P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.34 5.95 97.22

1938014132P12 - (323-3629) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 5 5PSSDB 16.32 4.40 71.81

1938014157P12 - (323-3702) SUNDANCE COVE SEC 13 5PSSDB 16.33 5.95 97.16

1938014186P12 - (323-3941) THE BRANCHES ST DEDICATION SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.26 4.95 80.49

1938014209P12 - (323-3681) Sundance Cove East Sec 2A A A 5PSSDB 16.39 5.95 97.52

1938014235P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.36 5.95 97.34

1938014266P12 - (323-3941) THE BRANCHES ST DEDICATION SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.30 4.95 80.68

1938014279P12 - (323-3680) WOODSONS RESERVE SEC 37 10PSSDA 16.34 5.45 89.05

1938014298P12 - (323-3681) Sundance Cove East Sec 2A A A 5PSSDB 16.31 5.95 97.04

1938014323P12 - (323-3680) WOODSONS RESERVE SEC 37 10PSSDA 16.28 5.45 88.73

1938014338P12 - (323-3681) Sundance Cove East Sec 2A A A 5PSSDB 16.23 5.95 96.57

1938014363P12 - (323-3629) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 5 5PSSDB 16.29 4.40 71.68

1938014383P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.26 5.95 96.75

1938014404P12 - (323-3941) THE BRANCHES ST DEDICATION SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.28 4.95 80.59

1938014429P12 - (323-3681) Sundance Cove East Sec 2A A A 5PSSDB 16.35 5.95 97.28

1938014452P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1 10PSSDA 16.27 5.45 88.67

1938014465P12 - (323-3778) HIGHLANDS SEC 21 5PSSDB 16.34 4.40 71.90

1938014471P12 - (323-1041) CISD Caney Creek 9th Grade Center 5PSSDB 16.29 4.20 68.42

1938014482P12 - (323-3681) Sundance Cove East Sec 2A A A 5PSSDB 16.24 5.95 96.63

1938014497P12 - (323-3706) HARGRAVE HS CTE 5PSSDB 16.35 5.15 84.20

1938014518P12 - (323-3629) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 5 5PSSDB 16.28 4.40 71.63

1938014538P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.36 5.95 97.34

1938014563P12 - (323-3214) N CLEVELAND ST 2025 STREET REHAB-C OF DAYTON 10PSSDA 16.40 7.25 118.90

1938014584P12 - (323-3783) Onalska High School 7PSSDB 16.38 14.50 237.51

1938014607P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.29 5.95 96.93

1938014622P12 - 323-939 5PSSDB 16.28 7.55 122.91

1938014637P12 - (323-3629) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 5 5PSSDB 16.17 4.40 71.15

1938014659P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.22 5.45 88.40

1938014675P12 - (323-3702) SUNDANCE COVE SEC 13 5PSSDB 16.27 5.95 96.81

1938014701P12 - (323-3755) Sundance Cove East Sec 3A A 5PSSDB 16.28 5.95 96.87

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 10/23/2025

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R006180

0

D264

Pugmill - Order

P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1



1938014720P12 - (323-3706) HARGRAVE HS CTE 5PSSDB 16.29 5.15 83.89

1938014736P12 - (323-3702) SUNDANCE COVE SEC 13 5PSSDB 15.88 5.95 94.49

42.00

3557.18

5% -177.86

SUBTOTAL 3379.32

-$484.66

TOTAL $2894.66

Toll

Fuel


	10-16-2025 to 10-22-2025



